Top 10 Section Winners For

226 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat
Pos

Section: A

33 1A Mr & Mrs R Oldfield

34 2A A J Baughen

45 3A Melvin Gregory

58 4A Mr & Mrs R Oldfield

63 5A D Walker

68 6A Jeffrey Kirkham

69 7A Mr & Mrs Kevin Cooper
72 8A D J Deveson

77 9A Michael John Hunter
92 10A R A Loft

Section: B

98 1B Mr M Bradley
125 2B R A Deacon
161 3B Mr M Bradley
170 4B T & J Bernard
174 5B Colin Edwards
226 6B C Furmedge & Son
239 7B D Human
259 8B Mr M Bradley
263 9B Mr M Bradley
268  10B J Attrill & Sons

Sect

Pos Name

12 July 2021

Town

Clanfield
Liphook
Sompting
Clanfield
Bordon
Worthing
Liss

New Haven
Ashford
Tenterden

Fareham
Portsmouth
Fareham
Portsmouth
Romsey
Portsmouth
Petersfield
Fareham
Fareham
Southampton

2010 St. Malo OH

933 Birds

12 September 2010 @ 08 : 15: 00

Distance
Miles Yards
168 1722
180 1332
171 863
168 1722
181 985
171 620
177 569
180 1205
211 397
209 573
160 451
162 464
160 451
161 1659
169 479
162 803
173 171
160 451
160 451
164 1535

Ring Number

GBO9N21563
GBO9N64917
GBO6N93206
GBO9N21571
GBO07VvV03397
GB09J04492

GB05J01588

GB08B16295
GBO8N67412
GB09J11083

GBO9N30945
GBO9N52043
GBO9N30955
GBO9N32013
GBO8N65791
GB09J17162
GB08V42268
GB08N36246
GBO08E15196
GB05T19448

Wing
Time

13:02:27
13:23:41
13:11:50
13:17:16
13:42:54
13:26:08
13:37:08
13:47:40
14:47:27
14:50:59

13:20:15
13:36:35
13:49:49
14:03:16
14:26:52
15:08:46
15:54:00
16:08:24
16:26:08
16:59:36

YPM

1034.622
1030.610
1016.706
983.906
974.520
969.200
968.866
955.927
947.272
930.413

923.953
888.056
842.365
818.393
801.178
691.025
663.705
595.778
574.267
553.136

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
ABCDEM 103.13 15.80 20.53 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.01 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.60 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.30 0.00
B 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00
ABCDE 77.42 0.00 15.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
J 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FIK 24.89 0.00 0.00 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
100.00 10f5
139.46 10f4
19.01 10f6
17.60 20f5
16.30 10f4
0.90 10f6
0.00 10f2
0.00 10f1
0.00 10f3
0.00 10f8
100.00 10f10
17.50 10f2
16.20 2 0f 10
92.42 10f1
0.00 10f2
1.90 10f3
0.00 10f4
0.00 30f10
0.00 40f10
24.89 10f1
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Top 10 Section Winners For

226 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect

Pos Pos Name

Section: C
190 1C MR Staddon
208 2C M R Staddon
223 3C F & J Halstead
236 4C M R Staddon
245 5C M R Staddon
256 6C Tony Swain
261 7C Tony Swain

Section: D

230 1D R Goodier

247 2D B P Reene & Son

248 3D Andre Prinsloo

253 4D Mrs Sue White

257 5D B P Reene & Son

265 6D B P Reene & Son

269 7D R Goodier

277 8D Mr & Mrs D & G Thomas
279 9D Mrs Sue White

280 10D Mrs Sue White

Section: E

1 1E Mr & Mrs K Turner & R Ryder
2 2E Mrs M Murray

12 July 2021

933 Birds

12 September 2010 @ 08 : 15: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Crewkerne 164 1188
Crewkerne 164 1188
Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 168 1671
Crewkerne 164 1188
Crewkerne 164 1188
Dorchester 148 1302
Dorchester 148 1302
Marsh Green 163 179
Honiton 163 1488
Honiton 166 823
Honiton 160 1183
Honiton 163 1488
Honiton 163 1488
Marsh Green 163 179
Seaton 157 598
Honiton 160 1183
Honiton 160 1183
Colchester 258 1038
Burnham-on-Crouch 244 879

Ring Number

GB09N49150
GBO0O8N18825
GBO9N82304
GB08N18849
GB08N49150
GB08B16524
GB08J13865

GBO9N49124
GB08J01501
GBO9N66589
GBO9F39364
GB07B94476
GBO9N93859
GBO9N21252
GB08J14183
NWHUO5E2199
GB06A41829

GB08J15718
GBO9N32598

2010 St. Malo OH

Wing
Time

14:32:25
14:48:31
15:16:46
15:24:01
15:54:14
15:23:55
15:40:39

15:12:11
15:52:37
16:02:33
15:54:11
16:13:13
16:39:51
16:55:16
18:09:33
18:28:07
18:31:07

14:43:28
14:23:41

YPM

767.926
736.508
705.013
675.564
631.113
610.333
587.416

688.114
630.152
626.635
615.839
603.007
571.196
551.770
465.761
461.222
458.976

1171.576
1167.178

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.50 0.00
ABC 6.65 0.00 16.20 0.00
0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.87 0.00
AB 28.50 0.00 19.32 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.89 0.00
cb 49.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
EJ 11.88 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 350.00
0.00 0.00 33.87 33.75

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
100.00 10f6
17.50 20f6
22.85 10f3
15.00 30f6
0.00 4 0f 6
0.00 10f3
0.00 20f3
100.00 10f5
20.87 10f4
47.82 10f4
17.89 10f5
49.40 20f4
11.88 30f4
0.00 20f5
0.00 10f4
0.00 20f5
0.00 30f5
450.00 10f5
67.62 10f8
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Top 10 Section Winners For

226 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat
Pos

Sect

Pos Name

3E Mrs M Murray
4E J & J Brady
5E Mrs M Murray
6E John Cowlin
7E M Gilbert

~N o 0o~ W

8E J & J Brady
9 9E John Cowlin

10 10E Mrs M Murray
Section: F
51 1F B Sherman & S Wells
61 2F B Sherman & S Wells
70 3F P A Stowell
84 4F J A May
110 5F P A Stowell
141 6F B Sherman & S Wells
173 7F B Sherman & S Wells
225 8F B Sherman & S Wells
Section: G
171 1G R & R Wilton
205 2G Mr & Mrs A.N. & J.E. Stone
219 3G T & D Clark
227 4G R Guest
229 5G R Guest

12 July 2021

933 Birds

12 September 2010 @ 08 : 15: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Burnham-on-Crouch 244 879
South Benfleet 233 1366
Burnham-on-Crouch 244 879
Leigh-on-Sea 237 290
Winkfield 206 1174
South Benfleet 233 1366
Leigh-on-Sea 237 290
Burnham-on-Crouch 244 879
Oxford 220 872
Oxford 220 872
Basingstoke 188 774
Swindon 207 707
Basingstoke 188 774
Oxford 220 872
Oxford 220 872
Oxford 220 872
Street 180 344
Portishead 205 911
Bristol 195 857
Lydney 218 21
Lydney 218 21

Ring Number

NEHUO7TD111
GBO7N74001
GBO9N32596
GBO07A01232
GBO9N37087

GB09A01056
GB07A01233
GBO9N32567

NWHUO7E0256
GB08V04654
GBO6N31512
GBO08N58400
GBO8N66226
GBO9N04924
GB08S30589
GB09N04948

GBO08A41158
GB07T29286
GBO9N50422
GBO6N91286
GBO6H49117

2010 St. Malo OH

Wing
Time
14:24:10
14:08:31
14:26:00
14:19:03
13:33:07

14:16:07
14:21:59
14:35:09

14:43:35
14:52:07
14:00:14
14:42:27
14:19:26
15:41:44
16:18:09
17:27:51

14:48:43
16:22:37
16:19:29
17:30:33
17:31:32

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
1165.650 0.00
1163.866 JKLMNOPQRUVZ 37.53
1159.890 0.00
1146.573 0.00
1143.398 QBCDEFGHJLMNOPQSY 467.42
1139.371 VY 3.60
1137.409 0.00
1131.972 0.00
998.724 ABC 31.82
977.263 0.00
960.579 0.00
942.053 D 17.10
909.975 0.00
868.719 0.00
803.239 0.00
701.969 0.00
805.544 0.00
741.769 0.00
710.129 0.00
690.649 ABC 24.22
689.429 0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
484.80
0.00
0.00
281.55

10.83
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

31.37
29.04
26.89
24.90
23.05

21.35
19.77
18.30

100.00
17.50
16.20
15.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
17.50
16.20
15.00

0.00

Ll

Open
Money

22.50
103.50
15.75
13.50
76.80

17.55
9.00
9.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
53.87 20f8
654.87 10f13
42.64 30f8
38.40 10f9
848.82 10f2
53.33 20f 13
28.77 20f9
27.30 40f8
131.82 10f7
17.50 20f7
16.20 10f2
32.10 10f5
0.00 20f2
0.00 30f7
0.00 40f7
0.00 50f7
100.00 10f3
17.50 10f3
16.20 10f4
39.22 10f2
0.00 20f2
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Nat
Pos

234
270
271

Sect
Pos

6G JJ Williams, Son & Evans

7G
8G

226 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

T Addicott & Sons
T Addicott & Sons

Section: H

14
25
26
30
37
40
42
44
48
54

1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
9H
10H

Mr J Mayes
Thompson Bros
B Wallman

L Rix & Son

H G Cook & Son
Thompson Bros
Basil Burgess

Mr J Mayes
Harvey & Warner

Mr J Mayes

Section: |

32
52
93
105
133
152
165
177

12 July 2021

1l
2l
3l
41
5l
6l
71
8l

G Inger & Son

Mr & Mrs J Wright
G Inger & Son

Mr & Mrs J Wright
S Redfern & Family
Mr & Mrs J Wright
T P Wainwright

Mr & Mrs J Wright

Top 10 Section Winners For

Town
Pontypool
Taunton

Taunton

Stowmarket
Great Yarmouth
Cambridge

Bury St. Edmunds
Kings Lynn

Great Yarmouth
Kessingland
Stowmarket
Milton Keynes

Stowmarket

Nottingham
Lutterworth
Nottingham
Lutterworth

Derby

Lutterworth
Ashby-de-la-Zouch

Lutterworth

2010 St. Malo OH

933 Birds

12 September 2010 @ 08 : 15: 00

Distance
Miles Yards

225
174
174

281
323
264
283
304
323
310
281
245
281

307
273
307
273
299
273
289
273

755
1002
1002

295
649
927
851
1610
649
1562
295
1673
295

343
1571

343
1571
1497
1571
1462
1571

Ring Number

GBO9N61231
GBO07B04177
GB07J20763

GB07596898
GBO06F36615
GB04K06582
GBO8N71649
GB09z72831
GB08X04026
GBO09K06394
GB08S64767
GB09z04806
GB08S64772

GB08260383
GB09717485
BELG08.6049
GB09z17472
GBO9NO00979
GB09717432
GBO05L9369
GBO8N04705

Wing
Time
17:56:34
17:48:53
18:12:00

15:42:24
17:17:15
15:38:34
16:12:19
16:57:48
17:30:23
17:10:26
16:20:54
15:26:16
16:33:37

16:57:05
16:19:08
17:56:09
17:01:31
18:16:35
17:39:19
18:29:35
18:20:26

YPM
682.218
535.389
514.657

1106.068
1049.539
1049.526
1045.768
1026.523
1024.721
1021.839
1018.430
1003.725

992.456

1035.619
995.699
930.359
915.548
877.200
854.221
829.997
796.208

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
D 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 4.50
0.00 0.00 23.61 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.86 0.00
ABC 64.20 0.00 20.24 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.75 0.00
ABJ 12.75 0.00 17.36 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.07 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ABC 40.37 0.00 100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.75 0.00
J 0.48 0.00 17.36 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.07 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEF 74.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
17.10 10f1
0.00 10f7
0.00 20f7
104.50 10f10
23.61 10f4
21.86 10f5
84.44 10f5
18.75 10f7
30.11 20f4
16.07 10f6
0.00 20f10
0.00 10f6
0.00 30f10
140.37 10f3
18.75 10f12
17.84 20f3
16.07 20f12
0.00 10f6
74.10 30f12
0.00 10f8
0.00 40f12
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Nat

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect

226 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

933 Birds

12 September 2010 @ 08 : 15: 00

Pos Pos Name

189
192

Section: J

83 1J Mr D Smallman
86 2J Mr D Smallman
89 3J E D Watkins
119 4J Ray Knowles
123 5J Mr & Mrs Gwyn Lloyd
135 6J Mr R & G Ricks
142 7J Mr & Mrs Gwyn Lloyd
144 8J Mr C Thomas
162 9J T & K Miessner
179 10J Bannister & Goodes

Section: K

23 1K H Burrows & Son
29 2K Peter Hagland

46 3K Peter Hagland

65 4K Peter Hagland

76 5K Mr & Mrs M Wilson
78 6K D Valentine & Son
87 7K Peter Hagland

90 8K J T Dudhill

96 9K Brian Holland

9l G Inger & Son
101 T P Wainwright

12 July 2021

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Nottingham 307 343
Ashby-de-la-Zouch 289 1462
Telford 282 377
Telford 282 377
Shrewsbury 282 294
Alveley 269 1201
Hereford 247 551
Shrewsbury 283 573
Hereford 247 551
Cleobury Mortimer 264 1445
Ledbury 240 1523
Quarry Bank 270 520
Barnsley 342 841
Nr Doncaster 337 1216
Nr Doncaster 337 1216
Nr Doncaster 337 1216
Cleethorpes 353 1092
Knottingley 356 1217
Nr Doncaster 337 1216
Mexborough 342 119
Keighley 367 154

Ring Number

BELGO08.6130
GBO0O9R31042

GBO9N44623
GBO9N44633
GBO6N68639
GB09U28841
GB08N23592
NWHUO08C3096
GBO9N47093
GB05J03874
GB08L24985
GB08R53444

GB09X28099
GBO08N15688
GBO6N25072
GBO08R50694
GB08268260
GB09H06881
GBO0O9N21602
GBO7N48191
GBO9N38397

2010 St. Malo OH

Wing
Time
19:54:41
19:23:20

17:01:49
17:02:44
17:07:37
17:04:58
16:24:28
17:45:45
16:36:28
17:13:35
16:39:41
18:16:37

17:44:51
17:42:45
18:03:08
18:26:13
19:11:57
19:18:02
18:48:42
19:00:42
19:52:20

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
773.501 0.00
763.245 0.00
942.799 ABCD 112.75
941.162 ABCEF 93.97
932.404 BJ 6.55
895.605 0.00
889.276 0.00
873.656 0.00
867.996 0.00
865.491 J 2.28
839.978 0.00
790.736 0.00
1057.784 ABCDEFKLM 202.90
1046.827 BG 37.95
1010.546 0.00
972.382 0.00
947.437 A 3.30
946.802 0.00
937.882 0.00
932.310 0.00
926.448 0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

0.00
0.00

100.00
20.78
19.24
17.81
16.49
15.27

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
25.68
23.77
22.01
20.38
18.87
17.48
16.18

0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
0.00 30f3
0.00 20f8
212.75 10f7
114.75 20f7
25.79 10f6
17.81 10f1
16.49 10f2
15.27 10f3
0.00 20f2
2.28 10f2
0.00 10f3
0.00 10f18
331.32 10f1
63.63 10f11
23.77 20f11
2201 30f11
23.68 10f5
18.87 10f4
17.48 40f 11
16.18 10f4
0.00 10f7
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Top 10 Section Winners For

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos
101 10K

226 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

R & J Hardy

Section: L

47 1L
62 2L
66 3L
73 4L
75 5L
91 6L
100 7L
104 8L
106 9L
107 10L
12 July 2021

M Hughes & Son

J G Rigg

J R Sutton

D J Harrison & Son
Mr E Little & Son

J & R Tweats

Mr E Little & Son
W Mellor & Son

Mr E Little & Son

D J Harrison & Son

12 September 2010 @ 08 : 15: 00

Town
Huddersfield

Rochdale

Nr. Congleton
Congleton
Southport
Chorley
Congleton
Chorley
Stockport
Chorley
Southport

933 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards

347

348
316
317
356
352
316
352
334
352
356

544

33
1530
904
991
1453
918
1453
88
1453
991

Ring Number
GB08K14816

GB08J33885

GBO8N57678
GBO9R29799
GBO9N41043
GB08z50588
GB06J01161

GBO3N46427
GBO6N58182
GB08C18223

2010 St. Malo OH

Wing
Time

19:20:49

18:24:28
17:47:13
17:49:43
19:15:20
19:10:00
18:12:50
19:31:05
18:56:37
19:36:09

NWHUO9NO090 19:43:26

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
918.067 0.00
1004.998 ABCDEFGIK 339.95
974.613 ABCD 91.50
972.320 ABJ 19.80
950.355 0.00
948.050 0.00
931.828 0.00
918.486 0.00
916.277 0.00
911.654 0.00
911.564 0.00

Open
Pools

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

0.00

100.00
24.25
22.45
20.79
19.25
17.82
16.50
15.28

0.00
0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

f?'*‘
-~

"

o\ |\~
OME TEAM ONE FUTURE
Tot Birds
Money Sent
0.00 10f15
439.95 10f2
115.75 10f2
42.25 10f7
20.79 10f4
19.25 10f10
17.82 10f2
16.50 20f10
15.28 10f3
0.00 30f10
0.00 20f4
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